DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE - 560056

DR.AIT/ACCTS/ /2025-26/17-34

Date: 08.10.2025

NOTIFICATION

Subject: Fee Structure in respect of 1st Year MBA, MCA & M. TECH through PGCET Quota for the Academic Year 2025 - 26

Ref: 1. Approved details of Miscellaneous Fees dt: 08.07.2025

2. VTU/BGM/SA/Aca-Fees-Circulars/2025-26/851 dt: 22.05.2025

The students who are taking admission through PGCET to MBA, MCA & M. Tech Admissions for the academic year 2025 – 26 are required to pay the below mentioned fee in the college.

SL No.	Category	Fee Paid @ KEA	Fee Paid @ Institution	Total Fee
1	Un-aided Admission with KEA-C425 & T825 - SC/ST Students	-	₹ 41,840.00	₹ 41,840.00
2	Un-aided Admission with KEA-C425 - GM/OBC Students	₹ 68,560.00	₹ 31,030.00	₹ 99,590.00
3	Un-aided Category-1 Admission with KEA-C425 - Cat-1 Students	₹48,560.00	₹ 51,030.00	₹ 99,590.00
4	Un-aided Admission with KEA-T425 - GM/OBC Students	₹ 80,110.00	₹ 31,030.00	₹ 1,11,140.00
5	Un-aided Category-1 Admission with KEA-T425 - Cat-1 Students	₹ 60,110.00	₹ 51,030.00	₹ 1,11,140.00

*Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students shall pay Rs. 3,000/- extra towards VTU eligibility Fee.

2. Candidates belonging to reserved category SC/ST are informed to apply for Scholarship/Freeship through online http://ssp.postmatric.karnataka.gov.in during admission to claim TUITION FEE FROM GOVERNMENT. AS PER KEA ORDER COLLGE CODE C425 – Rs. 57,750/- AND T425 – Rs. 69,300/- IS DUE TILL THE AMOUNT IS RECEIVED FROM THE GOVERNMENT.

The students who take admission in above quota are required to pay the amount through online in the Accounts Section.

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

Bengaluru-560 056